

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5510**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 22

- 1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$6,976,262" and insert "\$7,154,908".
- 2 In line 9, delete "\$2,834,349" and insert "\$2,000,000".
- 3 In line 16, delete "\$2,508,573" and insert "\$2,510,818".
- 4 In line 17, delete "\$4,384,797" and insert "\$4,844,674".
- 5 In line 19, delete "\$5,519,902" and insert "\$5,522,133".
- 6 _____